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DESCRIPTION

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DO NOT SCALE

CUSTOMER

DATE

DWG

± 0.03 ± 0.010

SCALE

DRAWN BY

COLOR:

NEMA 250: TYPE

UNLESS SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

PART NUMBER

.XX .XXX

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

MATERIAL: FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER (FRP)

STANDARD P/N:

CUSTOMER DWG:

COLOR STANDARD:

IEC 60529:

GLACIER GRAY (WPR3013)

PANTONE 428 C

ATTABOX

STANDARD ENCLOSURE

M1008HLL
10/9/18

E91

M1008HLL

1, 3R, 4X, 6P, 12

M1008HLL

IP66

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG
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- - - -
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SECTION A-A

B
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SECTION B-B
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9.73
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0.14

TYP

0.24 TYP

0.77

4.23

11.35

9.41

7.96
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6.25
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